NOME

Luca

Nicola

Elisabetta

Domenico Mario

Laura

L

Giunta Regionale della Campania

COGNOME

Palmiero

Verde

Cecere

Giuliano

Crisci

Allegato 1 al Decreto n. del

Elenco A

ISTANZE ACCOLTE

Richiedenti

DATA DI NASCITA

21/09/74
11/08/56
15/07/81
08/09/72

19/06/79

1

COMUNE DI RESIDENZA

Aversa (CE)
Aversa (CE)
Capodrise (CE)
Marcianise (CE)

San Felice a Cancello (CE)

- dott. Michele Palmieri -

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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